
Information

Description:Thermal Shims for floor construction
Bid invitation number:6300040442

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 06.04.2026 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 06.04.2026 17:30:00
Created On: 27.03.2026 04:51:12

Bid invitation

Attachments:
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Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity
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Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 84316153 THERMAL SHIM

(842X48.5X3 MM THK)
 00:00:00 164  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

2 84316152 THERMAL SHIM
(830X48.5X3 MM THK)

 00:00:00 164  NO

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 84316130 THERMAL SHIM
(75X50X2 MM THK)

 00:00:00 3,203  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

4 84416118 THERMAL SHIM
(20X20X2 MM THK)

 00:00:00 96  NO

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 84516140 THERMAL SHIM
(60X60X2 MM THK)

 00:00:00 92  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %
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Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

6 84316194 THERMAL SHIM
(50X45X2 MM THK)

 00:00:00 663  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

7 84316190 THERMAL SHIM
(65X30X2 MM THK)

 00:00:00 941  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


